MIC2013-1.2YML-TR
Part Number MIC2013-1.2YML-TR
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description IC DISTRIBUTION SW 1.2A 6-MLF

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology Description IC DISTRIBUTION SW 1.2A 6-MLF
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd) Not Required Voltage - Load 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Switch Type General Purpose Supplier Device Package 6-MLF® (2x2)
Series - Rds On (Typ) 70 mOhm
Ratio - Input:Output 1:1 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 6-VQFN Exposed Pad, 6-MLF® Output Type P-Channel
Output Configuration High Side Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs 1 Interface On/Off
Input Type Non-Inverting Features -
Fault Protection Current Limiting (Fixed), Over Temperature Current - Output (Max) 1.2A
MIC2013-1.2YML-TR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MIC2013-1.2YML-TR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MIC2013-1.2YML-
TR Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MIC2013-1.2YML-TR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MIC2013-1.2YML-TR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MIC2013-1.2YM5TX IC DISTRIBUTION SW 1.2A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.8YM5-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-1.2YM5 IC DISTRIBUTION SW 1.2A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.8YM5TX IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.5YML-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A 6-MLF Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2014-0.8YM5TR MIC2014-0.8YM5TR MICREL MICREL 6253 pcs
MIC2014-0.8YM5 IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 98 pcs
MIC2014-0.5YML-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A 6-MLF Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2014-0.5YM5TX IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.5YM5TX IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2014-0.5YM5 IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 17 pcs
MIC2014-0.5YM5-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2014-0.8YM5-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2014-0.8YM5-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.5YM5-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.5A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-1.2YML-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 1.2A 6-MLF Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.8YML-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A 6-MLF Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-1.2YM5-TR IC DISTRIBUTION SW 1.2A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MIC2013-0.8YM5 IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 135 pcs
MIC2014-0.8YM5TX IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A SOT23-5 Microchip Technology 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MIC2013-1.2YML-TR Details PDF